@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes

Blutspenden in Schrobenhausen bis zum 17.07.2025

Do
Do
Do

15.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

26.06.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

17.07.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

Schrobenhausen 86529
BRK-Zentrum
HOgenauer Weg 11

Schrobenhausen 86529
BRK-Zentrum
HOgenauer Weg 11

Schrobenhausen 86529
BRK-Zentrum
Hogenauer Weg 11



